austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Dimension
Material
Installation
Weight
Additional Notes
100mm (DIA) x 5mm (Wall Thickness) x 900mm (Length)
AB-GM100-900Y
Domestic Gas
Meter Bollard
Zinc Coated Mild Steel, Metallic Powder Coated in AB Safety Yellow.
Sub-Surface mounted, concrete footing 400mm x 400mm x 500mm.
600mm above ground, 300mm in ground.
11 Kg
They both come in either a (yellow & grey) finish and are specifically designed to be backfilled with concrete, as required
additionally to the already fitted at the head, reflective 3M warning safety tape, these bollards come with a specific designed
stainless steel cap, which fits (held in place by additional caulking) on the head of the bollard, after the concrete back filling
operation has been completed.
Meets OH&S liftable guidelines for manual handling.
20/02/2015NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C